
Join us for an  

Engineering Week Celebration 
Hosted by the Doolittle Institute 

 

Thursday February 25th 

0945-1330 CT 
 

Zoom Meeting ID:  160 779 8287 

Password: 466653 

0945-1000   

 

1000-1100 

  

 

1100-1130 

 

 

1130-1200 

 

1200-1230 

 

 

1230-1300 

 

 

1300-1330 

Welcome by Dr. David Lambert 

 

Cybersecurity in Aerospace Roundtable  

by Mr. Steve Lee and Dr. Ryan Sherrill 

 

The Smellicopter:  A Bio-hybrid Odor Guided Autonomous Palm-sized  

Air Vehicle by Ms. Melanie Anderson 

 

Break 

 

A Novel Computational Method for Optimal Guidance and Control  

by Dr. Mitzi Dennis 

 

A Vision for High Fidelity Multi-Disciplinary Simulation Built Surrogates Influ-

encing the Design and Assessment of Military Aircraft by Dr. Scott A Morton 

 

Scalable Autonomous Teams in 2040 by Dr. Robert Murphey 


