



## Join us for an Engineering Week Celebration

NORTHWEST FLORIDA SECTION

Hosted by the Doolittle Institute

Thursday February 25th 0945-1330 CT

Zoom Meeting ID: 160 779 8287

**Password:** 466653

0945-1000	Welcome by Dr. David Lambert
1000-1100	Cybersecurity in Aerospace Roundtable
	by Mr. Steve Lee and Dr. Ryan Sherrill
1100-1130	The Smellicopter: A Bio-hybrid Odor Guided Autonomous Palm-sized
	Air Vehicle by Ms. Melanie Anderson
1130-1200	Break
1200-1230	A Novel Computational Method for Optimal Guidance and Control
	by Dr. Mitzi Dennis
1230-1300	A Vision for High Fidelity Multi-Disciplinary Simulation Built Surrogates Influ
	encing the Design and Assessment of Military Aircraft by Dr. Scott A Morton
1300-1330	Scalable Autonomous Teams in 2040 by Dr. Robert Murphey